
Golfweek NGI Women
Ak-Chin Southern Dunes Golf Club

Maricopa, AZ 
2024National Golf Invitational 

Dates: May 09 - May 12 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Rutgers 290 294 293 877

4 Leigha Devine (1) 71 73 72 216

T7 Lorena Rossettin (3) 74 73 73 220

T7 Emily James (5) 71 75 74 220

11 Lucrezia Rossettin (4) 74 73 74 221

50 Rikke Nordvik (2) 78 81 159

2 UNCW 289 294 297 880

T1 Victoria Levy (2) 71 72 70 213

6 Minouche Rooijmans (3) 70 72 77 219

T15 Mallory Fobes (1) 76 74 73 223

T30 Hannah Altman (4) 72 76 81 229

T42 Annika Saidleman (5) 78 80 77 235

3 Santa Clara 293 296 292 881

3 Kelsey Kim (4) 71 71 72 214

T12 Audrey Brust (2) 74 77 71 222

T17 Inara Sharma (1) 72 78 74 224

T20 Meva Schmit (3) 77 74 75 226

T20 Patricia Garre Muñoz (5) 76 74 76 226

4 Arkansas State 301 291 296 888

5 Olivia Coit (4) 74 69 75 218

T12 Madison Tenore (5) 73 73 76 222

T17 Ashley Kim (1) 76 75 73 224

29 Morgan Beaulieu (3) 78 77 73 228

T42 Elise Schultz (2) 86 74 75 235

5 Florida Atlantic 304 297 297 898

T12 Clemence Cadeac (3) 74 76 72 222

19 Charlotte Perkins (1) 75 75 75 225

T20 Amanda Linner (4) 79 73 74 226

T39 Olivia Bergner (2) 76 73 84 233

49 Blanka Decker (6) 77 76 153

6 Mercer University 303 297 300 900

T20 Mikayla Dubnik (2) 82 72 72 226

T20 Katie Scheck (4) 76 76 74 226

T20 Tracy Rodriguez (5) 71 79 76 226

T30 Camilla Jarvela (3) 78 73 78 229

T39 Eujin Pyon (1) 78 76 79 233

7 Jacksonville St. 302 298 301 901

T1 Jinger Heath (1) 70 72 71 213

T20 Ashley Stevenson (2) 78 75 73 226

33 Rachel Camp (4) 76 75 79 230

T35 Ebby Somers (3) 78 76 78 232

45 Paula Perez Cubinas (5) 81 77 81 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Chattanooga 296 305 303 904

T7 Violeta Fernandez (1) 69 77 74 220

T7 Kera Healey (4) 72 73 75 220

T35 Makenzie Cooper (2) 76 79 77 232

T35 Giulia Foresta (3) 79 76 77 232

T46 Alexis Daniel (5) 81 82 79 242

9 USC Upstate 304 300 302 906

T15 Praew Nontarux (1) 78 72 73 223

T27 Alexis Reili (5) 79 76 72 227

T30 Rylie Kosney (3) 72 81 76 229

T39 Supatta Puttanavarat (4) 76 75 82 233

44 Suwarin Yordin (2) 78 77 81 236

10 Austin Peay State 304 307 312 923

T27 Kady Foshaug (4) 72 76 79 227

34 Erica Scutt (1) 79 78 74 231

T35 Jillian Breedlove (2) 77 76 79 232

T46 Kaley Campbell (3) 83 79 80 242

48 Maggie Glass (5) 76 77 90 243
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  2  1   Rutgers 290  294  293       877  +13 
1  1  2   UNCW 289  294  297       880  +16 
3  3  3   Santa Clara 293  296  292       881  +17 
5  4  4   Arkansas State 301  291  296       888  +24 

T8  T7  5   Florida Atlantic 304  297  297       898  +34 
7  T5  6   Mercer University 303  297  300       900  +36 
6  T5  7   Jacksonville St. 302  298  301       901  +37 
4  T7  8   Chattanooga 296  305  303       904  +40 

T8  9  9   USC Upstate 304  300  302       906  +42 
T8  10  10   Austin Peay State 304  307  312       923  +59 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 T1   Jinger Heath  Jacksonville St.  70   72  71       213  -3   
T4 T1   Victoria Levy  UNCW  71   72  70       213  -3   
T1 3   Kelsey Kim  Santa Clara  71   71  72       214  -2   
6 4   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  71   73  72       216  E   

T4 5   Olivia Coit  Arkansas State  74   69  75       218  +2   
T1 6   Minouche Rooijmans  UNCW  70   72  77       219  +3   
T8 T7   Violeta Fernandez  Chattanooga  69   77  74       220  +4   
7 T7   Kera Healey  Chattanooga  72   73  75       220  +4   

T11 T7   Lorena Rossettin  Rutgers  74   73  73       220  +4   
T8 T7   Emily James  Rutgers  71   75  74       220  +4   
T11 11   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  74   73  74       221  +5   
T8 T12   Madison Tenore  Arkansas State  73   73  76       222  +6   
T16 T12   Clemence Cadeac  Florida Atlantic  74   76  72       222  +6   
T23 T12   Audrey Brust  Santa Clara  74   77  71       222  +6   
T16 T15   Mallory Fobes  UNCW  76   74  73       223  +7   
T16 T15   Praew Nontarux  USC Upstate  78   72  73       223  +7   
T23 T17   Ashley Kim  Arkansas State  76   75  73       224  +8   
T16 T17   Inara Sharma  Santa Clara  72   78  74       224  +8   
T16 19   Charlotte Perkins  Florida Atlantic  75   75  75       225  +9   
T35 T20   Mikayla Dubnik  Mercer University  82   72  72       226  +10   
T29 T20   Katie Scheck  Mercer University  76   76  74       226  +10   
T31 T20   Ashley Stevenson  Jacksonville St.  78   75  73       226  +10   
T29 T20   Amanda Linner  Florida Atlantic  79   73  74       226  +10   
T16 T20   Tracy Rodriguez  Mercer University  71   79  76       226  +10   
T23 T20   Meva Schmit  Santa Clara  77   74  75       226  +10   
T16 T20   Patricia Garre Muñoz  Santa Clara  76   74  76       226  +10   
T38 T27   Alexis Reili  USC Upstate  79   76  72       227  +11   
T13 T27   Kady Foshaug  Austin Peay State  72   76  79       227  +11   
T38 29   Morgan Beaulieu  Arkansas State  78   77  73       228  +12   
T23 T30   Camilla Jarvela  Mercer University  78   73  78       229  +13   
T13 T30   Hannah Altman  UNCW  72   76  81       229  +13   
T31 T30   Rylie Kosney  USC Upstate  72   81  76       229  +13   
T23 33   Rachel Camp  Jacksonville St.  76   75  79       230  +14   
43 34   Erica Scutt  Austin Peay State  79   78  74       231  +15   

T35 T35   Ebby Somers  Jacksonville St.  78   76  78       232  +16   
T38 T35   Giulia Foresta  Chattanooga  79   76  77       232  +16   
T38 T35   Makenzie Cooper  Chattanooga  76   79  77       232  +16   
T31 T35   Jillian Breedlove  Austin Peay State  77   76  79       232  +16   
T35 T39   Eujin Pyon  Mercer University  78   76  79       233  +17   
15 T39   Olivia Bergner  Florida Atlantic  76   73  84       233  +17   

T23 T39   Supatta Puttanavarat  USC Upstate  76   75  82       233  +17   
46 T42   Elise Schultz  Arkansas State  86   74  75       235  +19   

T44 T42   Annika Saidleman  UNCW  78   80  77       235  +19   
T38 44   Suwarin Yordin  USC Upstate  78   77  81       236  +20   
T44 45   Paula Perez Cubinas  Jacksonville St.  81   77  81       239  +23 
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48 T46   Alexis Daniel  Chattanooga  81   82  79       242  +26   
47 T46   Kaley Campbell  Austin Peay State  83   79  80       242  +26   

T31 48   Maggie Glass  Austin Peay State  76   77  90       243  +27   
50   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  78     81       159  +15   

50 49   Blanka Decker  Florida Atlantic   77  76       153  +9   
50   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  78     81       159  +15   
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Par 3 Scoring
V. Levy UNCW 2.83 -2 
O. Coit Ark. St. 2.83 -2 
J. Heath Jax State 2.92 -1 
L. Devine Rutgers 2.92 -1 
M. Fobes UNCW 3.00 E 
E. James Rutgers 3.00 E 
K. Kim SantaClara 3.00 E 
A. Reili USC Upstat 3.00 E 
A. Kim Ark. St. 3.08 +1 
M. Rooijmans UNCW 3.08 +1 
T. Rodriguez Mercer 3.08 +1 
L. Rossettin Rutgers 3.08 +1 
C. Perkins FAU 3.08 +1 
C. Cadeac FAU 3.08 +1 
K. Healey UTC 3.17 +2 
A. Stevenson Jax State 3.17 +2 
L. Rossettin Rutgers 3.17 +2 
V. Fernandez UTC 3.17 +2 
K. Scheck Mercer 3.17 +2 
R. Kosney USC Upstat 3.17 +2 
M. Schmit SantaClara 3.17 +2 
P. Garre Muñoz SantaClara 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Rossettin Rutgers 3.97 -1 
K. Kim SantaClara 3.97 -1 
M. Tenore Ark. St. 4.00 E 
M. Rooijmans UNCW 4.03 +1 
V. Levy UNCW 4.03 +1 
V. Fernandez UTC 4.07 +2 
E. James Rutgers 4.07 +2 
K. Healey UTC 4.10 +3 
A. Brust SantaClara 4.10 +3 
O. Coit Ark. St. 4.10 +3 
P. Nontarux USC Upstat 4.10 +3 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.13 +4 
I. Sharma SantaClara 4.13 +4 
K. Foshaug Aust. Peay 4.13 +4 
A. Linner FAU 4.13 +4 
R. Kosney USC Upstat 4.13 +4 
J. Heath Jax State 4.13 +4 
A. Kim Ark. St. 4.13 +4 
K. Scheck Mercer 4.17 +5 
P. Garre Muñoz SantaClara 4.17 +5 
J. Breedlove Aust. Peay 4.17 +5 
C. Cadeac FAU 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Heath Jax State 4.50 -6 
E. Somers Jax State 4.67 -4 
L. Rossettin Rutgers 4.75 -3 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.75 -3 
M. Fobes UNCW 4.75 -3 
V. Levy UNCW 4.83 -2 
K. Healey UTC 4.92 -1 
C. Cadeac FAU 4.92 -1 
P. Nontarux USC Upstat 4.92 -1 
A. Brust SantaClara 4.92 -1 
E. Schultz Ark. St. 4.92 -1 
A. Reili USC Upstat 4.92 -1 
K. Kim SantaClara 4.92 -1 
M. Schmit SantaClara 4.92 -1 
I. Sharma SantaClara 5.00 E 
A. Stevenson Jax State 5.00 E 
V. Fernandez UTC 5.00 E 
K. Foshaug Aust. Peay 5.00 E 
M. Glass Aust. Peay 5.00 E 
A. Saidleman UNCW 5.00 E 
O. Coit Ark. St. 5.08 +1 
M. Beaulieu Ark. St. 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
C. Jarvela Mercer 1
V. Fernandez UTC 1
K. Scheck Mercer 1

Birdies 
L. Devine Rutgers 15
J. Heath Jax State 13
M. Fobes UNCW 11
M. Rooijmans UNCW 11
L. Rossettin Rutgers 10
V. Levy UNCW 10
H. Altman UNCW 9
K. Foshaug Aust. Peay 9
A. Kim Ark. St. 9
A. Stevenson Jax State 8
A. Reili USC Upstat 8
K. Kim SantaClara 8
L. Rossettin Rutgers 8
K. Healey UTC 8
A. Saidleman UNCW 8
O. Coit Ark. St. 7
C. Jarvela Mercer 7
R. Camp Jax State 7
E. Somers Jax State 7
A. Linner FAU 7
K. Campbell Aust. Peay 7
M. Glass Aust. Peay 7

Pars 
A. Brust SantaClara 41
M. Schmit SantaClara 41
K. Kim SantaClara 40
C. Perkins FAU 39
O. Coit Ark. St. 39
C. Cadeac FAU 38
M. Tenore Ark. St. 38
E. Scutt Aust. Peay 38
V. Fernandez UTC 37
V. Levy UNCW 37
E. James Rutgers 36
R. Kosney USC Upstat 35
P. Garre Muñoz SantaClara 35
L. Rossettin Rutgers 35
P. Nontarux USC Upstat 35
M. Cooper UTC 34
A. Linner FAU 34
K. Healey UTC 34
M. Dubnik Mercer 33
M. Beaulieu Ark. St. 33
K. Scheck Mercer 33
T. Rodriguez Mercer 33
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